KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed WELL COMPLETION FORM

ORIGINAL Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License # 6768 :	API No. 15 - 009-25477-00-00				
Name: Carrie Exploration and Development	Spot Description:				
Address 1: _ 210 West 22nd Street	SW_NE_Sec. 36 Twp. 19 S. R. 11 East West				
Address 2:	2,310 Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: Hays State: Ks Zip: 67601 +	1,833 Feet from 🗹 East / 🗌 West Line of Section				
Contact Person: Ron Herold	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: (913) 961 2760	☑NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #_33350	County: Barton				
Name: Southwind Drilling Inc.	Lease Name: Matzek Well #: A-2				
Wellsite Geologist: Herb Deines	Field Name: Chase Silica				
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: Arbuckle				
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1765 Kelly Bushing: 1772				
✓ New Well	Total Depth: 3425 Plug Back Total Depth:				
Moil □ wsw □ swb □ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 253 Feet				
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?				
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1702 Feet				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1702				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: Surface w/ 335 A-Con sx cmt.				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:					
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 19,000 ppm Fluid volume: 1,450 bbls				
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD ☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used: Haul off				
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name: Carrie Exploration and Development				
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: Matzek License #: 6768				
SWD Permit #:	Quarter SE Sec. 25 Twp. 19 S. R. 11 East West				
ENHR Permit #:	County: Barton Permit #: D-24,939				
GSW Permit #:					
10 - 4 - 10					
Recompletion Date Per Geo (Port) Recompletion Date Recompletion Date					
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or consortised two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requestiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well as EATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form	oversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information ested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence of the second state of the second se				
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY RECEIVED				
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and requirements	GU- Letter of Confidentiality Received				
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied w and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	MAY 115 2011				
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the desiron my knowledge.	Confidential Release Date:				
Signatura: Kon a W No. of	Wireline Log Received KCC WICHITA				
Signature: F/1/2011	UIC Distribution ☐ UIC Distribution				
Title: Owner Date: 5/1/2011	ALT X i II III Approved by: Do Date: 5/4				

Operator Name: Ca	rrie Exploration a	nd Develo	pment	Lease i	Name: _	Matzek		Well #: A-	2		
Sec. 36 Twp. 19	s. R. <u>11</u>	East	✓ West	County	: Barte	on					
INSTRUCTIONS: Sitime tool open and clarecovery, and flow railine Logs surveyed.	osed, flowing and sho tes if gas to surface to	ut-in pressur est, along wi	es, whether s ith final chart(hut-in pres	sure rea	iched static level	, nydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	noie tem	perature, nulu	
Drill Stem Tests Take	n	✓ Yes	s 🗌 No		⊘ L	.og Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample	
(Attach Additional		[7] Ver	s 🗌 No		Nan			Тор	ı	Datum 828	
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	√ Yes ☐ Yes			Topeka			2600		020 1086	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		✓ Yes			Heebner			2858			
Electric Log Submitte	ed Electronically	Yes			Dougl	las Shale		2888		1116	
(If no, Submit Cop	y)				Brown	n Lime		2980		1208	
List All E. Logs Run:					LKC			3005		1233	
Dual Induction	.Comp Neutro	n Density	,Micro,C	aliper	ВКС			3257	-	1485	
	,	•	,,	•	Arbud	ckle		3269		1497	
			CASING	RECORD	N	ew Used					
		Repor	t all strings set-	conductor, su	urface, int	ermediate, produc	tion, etc.	·			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives	
Surface	12 1/4	8 5/8		23	,	253	Common	200	2% G	el 3.5% CaCl	
Production	7 7/8	5 1/5		15.5		3420	AA2	125	1/2% selt, .75	5% GAS Block1% Gilsonlle	
						<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQI	UEEZE RECORD)				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Perforate Top Bottom		Type of Cement # Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additives					
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
						A sid For	acture, Shot, Ceme	ent Squaeza Paca	rd		
Shots Per Foot) - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per				mount and Kind of			Depth	
2	3331 to 3333					None					
2	3271					None					
	cast iron bridge p	lug @ 332	7					RECEIV	'ED	3327	
			. <u></u>					MAY 05			
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:	Yes ✓	RCC MIC		1	
	2 7/8 set @ 3311 I Production, SWD or El	VHR	Producing Met	hod:		<u> </u>					
10/21/20110	7 Production, SWD of Er	Will.	Flowing	✓ Pumpin	ng [Gas Lift	Other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oll <u>e</u> 60	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wa	ter E 20 '	Bbis.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity 43	
Dioposit.	ION OF CAS:			METHOD OF	COMPI	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTER		
	ION OF GAS:			METHOD OF ✓ Perf.	Duall	y Comp. 🔲 Co		3271			
	ubmit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify) _		(Submit	ACO-5) (Sul	bmit ACO-4)	1	<u></u>		



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1005952	10/19/2010
	INVOICE NUM	MBER

1718 - 90436016

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

1 210 W 22ND ST

L HAYS

KS US

67601

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME J

Matzek

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barton

STATE

KS

I JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

т

E	JOB	CONTA	CT
---	-----	-------	----

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE D	ATE
40242587	27463				Net - 30 days	11/18/	2010
	1		QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
For Service Dates	s: 10/18/2010 to 10	/18/2010		,			
0040242587							
1718027874 Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	10/18/2010					
Port Collar	,	10,70,20.0					
A-Con Blend Comr	mon		335.00	EA	12.60		4,221.14
Cello-flake			84.00	EA	2.59		217.57
Calcium Chloride			945.00		0.74		694.60
-	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars		55.00		2.98		163.
Heavy Equipment I			110.00		4.90		539.6 969.9
Proppant and Bulk			866.00 1.00		1.12 1,050.04		1,050.
Depth Charge 100			335.00		0.98		328.
Blending & Mixing Supervisor	Service Charge	·	1.00		122.50		122.
·	· P	X 11 7 10			·		, ***
					R	ECEIVED	
					•		
					M,	Y 05 201	1
					' (C(WICHIT	Α
		•					•
Section 1		• •					

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

8,306.76

TAX

374.73

INVOICE TOTAL

8,681.49



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 02787 A

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

P		SERVICES Pho	ne 620-6	572-1201			DATE	TICKET NO.		
DATE OF 10/1	8/10 1	DISTRICT 724	11/1	/ 	NEW WELL	OLD P	ROD INJ	□ wdw [□CU	JSTOMER RDER NO.:
2	MARIE	EXTE \$ 1	SEL	1,	LEASE	147	ZEK	MA.		WELL NO. 2
ADDRESS			: :		COUNTY	3/14/14	on	STATE	155)
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW /	C, J14	LUCA	5,	MCGARI
AUTHORIZED BY	<u> </u>		: :		JOB TYPE:	UNU	W-Ce	201511/	<u> B12</u>	ECAM JIMES
EQUIPMENT <u>#</u>	# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQ	UIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 10	DATE	8 PM /16-50
19961		19800	-7			+	ARRIVED AT	JOB		PM 250
		19860	+			+	START OPE	RATION	/	AM () 873
1146>	- 2						FINISH OPE	RATION		PM/0/5
1 million			+			1	RELEASED		•)	AM //CO
7/0/0	12						MILES FROM	A STATION TO V	VELL	. 55
become a part of thi	is contract withou	execute this contract as an a lof and only those terms and at the written consent of an off	icer of bas	ac Energy 3	ervices Li		IGNED:		CONTI	RACTOR OR AGEN
REF. NO.	47					32	5 01		\vdash	10050,0
(1101	17-60	ON CEMEN				8	1 1h -			310.8
00/02	CEL	L-f-CARCS	201	1772	<u> </u>	40	10.			997.2
100107	(47	willow on	wi	Stricks France	<u>*</u>	177	7.72			
	277	100 11. 187.15	1/2/10	-		150	mile	-		233.7
F/00	Jakoren	CH MITT	197			110	mile			770.0
=113	PRIN	CH KMIN	1570	111		86	6 m			1386.0
11 5757	2711	in to May	1200	3		/	E) 35/1			1500.0
0,-246	1360	TUISONO,	11/12	Bille	The same of the sa	33	5 5K			46716
5003	SE,	WIRE 54	11/12	MIS.	Jak		BRCH			115.10
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
				· · · · · ·	<u> </u>				-	
			<u> </u>	·				RI	CE	IVED
								144		, , ,
	<u> </u>							MA	0	5 2011
								KCC	\//i	CUITA
					<u> </u>	_				OITIA
				······				L SUB TO	L)TAL	
CHE	EMICAL / ACID [DATA:]							
J. J.]	S	ERVICE & EQU	IPMENT	*	X ON \$		
			-	М	ATERIALS		%T <i>A</i>	X ON \$		<u> </u>
]					TC JL	STAL	8306.7
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	VE /	nonney.	THE AE	BOVE MAT	ERIAL AND SE JSTOMER AND	RVICE RECEIVE	ED BY:	17 J		A. A.

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE



Customer	THE STATE OF STATE	:- XPZ	Le	ise No.				Date			
Lease	4726	=K		#		ARREST ROSTE		10	-18	-/0	
Field Order.#	Station	PRA	17 Ks		Casing 5	Depth		County B	17070	יתני	State
Type Job	2)116h	17 B	4 Cole	14/0	e-enu	/ Formation	PC-17	of'	Legal De	escription	36-19-11
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATING (ATA	FLUID L	ISED		TREA	TMENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/F	t		Acid		R	ATE PRE	SS	ISIP	
Depth	Depth	From	То		Pre Pad		Max		1/2	5 Min.	
Volume	Volume	From	To	\$** - *****	*Pad		Min		FG.	10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac		Avg		·	15 Min.	
Well Connection		From	То				HHP Used			Annulus F	
Plug Depth	Packer Dep	From	то		Flush		Gas Volume		Kirm	Total Load	
Customer Repre	esentative	E. /hs	mus)	Station	Manager 5 c	0119	· .	Treater	9010	(6)	- (1/
Service Units Driver	1590	<u> </u>	7463	and the second	1995	7-21	0/0	15	866	-/-	200
Names	Casing	Tubing	SIMIC	<u>></u>	1 20	101A	<u> </u>		12	7 C 60 /c	2000
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls, Pump	ed	Råte	150 1	Jan Jan Jan	Serv	ice Log		<u> </u>
6730					¥_	110	<u>ACH</u>	1520	موازخ شهر محمد	1.42 14	7 1704
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		7X	C 0 C	7/100	0 1010;	100	an <u>ica</u>	77
0810	15	2()				25			2.757	DUC-	-/1271
00/0		<u> </u>		$\neg \uparrow$			クシン	2010	7 C	060	116
0830		300	7		3	IA	MEC7	ZUW	KATE	: - 3L	BBM - 300
000		300	3		3	8.5,	78 13	H	(12)	ESSE	1175
0845		360	, 0		3	57	29/27	MIX	CE	MEN	4
ga Palaka Salah III da Salah	- Transporter	*	the the state of t			335	51. A	-con	1390	ec,1/c	1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1930		500	115		3	CD	ecca	72= (EMI	an/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		700	9			Ru	n.P	9 66	<u> </u>	20	
,		<u> </u>				66	05 <u>L</u>	SON	100	LAT	1/ 3
0954	_/50	<u>20</u>				131	125	7 G	752K	-	HEW)_
i it and a second	7			_		54	10 6	117	115C		
1015	250		20	-	<u> </u>	(1)	<u> 10 : (5</u>	13+		RECEIV	ED
					to the second second	Mi	cc f	106		MAY 0.5	2011
									<u>ftinski prodes</u> Hazipi (j.)	w San	
			(1980) (1981) (1981) (1981) (1981) (1981) (1981)	73-74 ng						SC WIC	/THA
				-							
1100						COB	Com	MET	2 -		フタフィ
10244	NE Hiwa	ay 61 • F	P.O. Box 8	613	Pratt, KS 6	7124-861	3 • (620)	672-12	01 • Fax	(620)	672-5383

QUALITY WELL SERVICE INC

190 TH US 56 HWY ELLINWOOD, KS 67526

lignati

Invo	oice
------	------

Date	Invoice #
10/5/2010	66

Bill To	
CARRIE EXPLORATION 5400 24 TH ST GREAT BEND KS 67530	
ſ	

P.O. No. Terms Project

. KCC WICHIT	4
MAY 0 5 201	
RECEIVED	
23/0	
7.30%	200.75
OF THE INVOICE 0.00	0.00
-1.00 -1.00	-145.00° -71.00
600.00 7.00	600.00 105.00
45.00 2.00 300.00	315.00 ⁻ 422.00 300.00
12.50 20.00	2,500.007 80.007
	20.00 45.00 2.00 300.00 600.00 7.00 -1.00 -1.00 0.00 7.30%

QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC.

5038

Home Office 190th US 56 HWY, Ellinwood, KS 67526

Todd's Cell 620-388-5422 Darin's Cell 785-445-2686 Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

Sec.	Twp.	Range	[(County	State	On Location	Finish
Date /0-5-10 36	19	11	B	action	Ks Ks		445
Lease (1) 1-25 K	Well No.	11/2	Locati	on Elle	4 2 4	4W1.56 B.1	15 Colube
Contractor Southwind	Ozla			Owner /		Sinto	
Type Job Sue facs			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	You are here	ell Service, Inc. by requested to rent	cementing equipmen	t and furnish
Hole Size 1214	T.D.	253			d helper to assist ow	ner or contractor to de	work as listed.
Csg. 37/8 24"	Depth		<u> </u>	Charge To	ARRIS EN		
Tbg. Size	Depth			Street			
Tool	Depth		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City		State	
Cement Left in Csg. /5	Shoe J	oint / 5	<u> </u>	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		nd supervision of owner	agent or contractor.
Meas Line	Displac	e		 		SK Comment	
EQUI	PMENT			2% G	63%60		
Pumptrk O No. KEV				Common	200		
Bulktrk A No.				Poz. Mix			
Bulktrk No.				Gel.	4		
Pickup No.)			Calcium	ang .		
JOB SERVICE	S & REMA	ARKS		Hulls			
Rat Hole				Salt			
Mouse Hole				Flowseal			
Centralizers			<u> </u>	Kol-Seal			
Baskets			<u> </u>	Mud CLR 48	.		
D/V or Port Collar				CFL-117 or	CD110 CAF 38		
Run 6 3/3 85/2	241	635		Sand			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Handling a	2//		
Max Fomp Zoos	i Oni	00023		Mileage	05 RZ SX K	E 11 /5	
2/621 3/625					FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT	
15 /gal 136 143				Guide Shoe			
				Centralizer			<u> </u>
DISO 15 Bb1	1 104	nl.	V.:	Baskets			
			·	AFU Inserts		— Dro	
Char Value on cs.	5 20	oo *		Float Shoe		KEU	EIVED
				Latch Down		MAY (5 2011
Good Cross the	, 570	23				- KONII.	
						VCC M	CHITA
				Pumptrk Ch	arge S121016	3	
			:	Mileage	//5		
		38010	,			Tax	
Thinks Than KEVEN	Carl	11/20	1. 1.			Discount	
X Signature	The state of	Marine and the second s	\			Total Charge	



INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 10/12/2010 1005952 1 of 1 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90429243

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

210 W 22ND ST

_ HAYS

KS US 67601

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Matzek

LOCATION В

COUNTY

Barton

STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT E

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER NO.			TERMS		DUE DATE		
40239910	19905				Net -	30 days	11/11/2010		
	1		QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT	
For Service Dates	a: 10/10/2010 to 10	0/10/2010	:						
0040239910									
171902027A Com	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	10/10/2010				:			
Longstring	lettt-New Well Casing/Fi	10/10/2010							
AA2 Cement			125.00			11.73		1,466.25	
60/40 POZ			30.00			8.28 2.76		82.80	
De-foamer (Powde	r)		30.00 591.00		1	0.35			
Salt (Fine)			89.00			3.55		316.26	
Gas-Blok			59.00			5.18		305.33	
FLA-322 Gilsonite			625.00			0.46		288.94	
CS-1L KCL Substit	nito		1.00		1	24.15		24.15	
Mud Flush	.ute .		500.00			0.59	i	296.70	
Top Rubber Cemer	nt Plua 5 1/2"		1.00	EA		72.45		72.4	
Guide Shoe-Regula		•	1.00	EA		172.50		172.5	
5 1/2" Port Collar			1.00	EA		2,414.99	99 2,4		
	t Float Valves 5 1/2"	<i>\\\</i>	1.00	EA		148.35		148.3	
Turbolizer 5 1/2" (\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	4.00	EA	1	75.90		303.6	
Flapper Type Insert Float Valves 5 1/2" Turbolizer 5 1/2" (Blue) 5 1/2" Basket (Blue) Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars Heavy Equipment Mileage Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges			2.00	EA		200.10		400.2	
Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars $\frac{1}{2}$			55.00			2.93		161.2	
Heavy Equipment Mileage			110.00			4.83	l.	531.3	
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges			396.00		į	1.10		437.1	
Depth Charge; 3001-4000'			1.00			1,490.40		1,490.4 149.7	
Blending & Mixing Service Charge			155.00			0.97		172.5	
Plug Container Utilization Charge			1.00			172.50 138.00	i .	138.0	
Casing Swivel Rental			1.00 1.00			120.75	l	120.7	
Supervisor		!	1.00	1111		120.70			
					R	RECEIVED			
						MA	AY 0 5 2011		
						KCC	d WICHITA		
									

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX 9,945.97 235.99

INVOICE TOTAL

10,181.96

BASIC* ENERGY SERVICES PRESCRIPT OF IMPRINE & WIDELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 02927 A

EN	ERGY	SERVICES Pho	ne 620-6	72-1201	•					
PRESSU	JRE PUMP	36	5-1	95-	11W		DATE TICKET NO:			
DATE OF 10-10-10 DISTRICT Pratt. Transas					NEW □ OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:					
	-3i			,	LEASE (V	Tatz	WELL NO. 2			
CUSTOMER Carrie Exploration and Development ADDRESS				county Barton STATE Transas						
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REWC.	Messich: M. Mattal: D. Bishop			
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:(C.N.	WLongstring			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS.	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 10-10-10 PM 11-30			
19.866	.75			, <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ARRIVED AT JOB (AM) 2:30			
			ļ		<u> </u>		START OPERATION PM 9 10			
19,903-19,905	.75				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	FINISH OPERATION) AND 10:00			
1000/ 100/0	75		 				RELEASED 10-10-10 AM 10-15			
19,826 - 19,860	1.13		<u> </u>				MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 55			
	CONT	RACT CONDITIONS: (This	contract mu	ust be signed	before the job is	s commence	ed or merchandise is delivered).			

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

	ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT	
þ	CP 105	AA2 Cement		SIT	125-	- \$	2125	00
P	CP 103	60140 Poz Cement		SIT	30 -	5	'360	00
			·-					
P	CC 105	Defamer		Lb	30 -	- 5	120	00
þ	cc 111	Salt (Fine)		Lb	591 -	5	295	50
þ	Cc 115	Gas Blot		16	89 -	- 5	458	35
P	CC 129	F1A-322		0	59 -	5	442	50
P	CC 201	Gilsonite		6	625-	- '\$	418	75
,	CC AUI	CHIONITE						
P	CF 103	Top Rubber Plug, 5/2"		e 4	1		105	00
þ	CF 251	Regular Guideshoe, 5/2"		ea	1	5'	250	00
þ	CF 481	Port Collar, 51/2"		ea	1_	5	3,500	bo
P	CF 1451	Insert Float Valve, 51/2"	10 A	ea	1	5.	215	bo
þ	CF 1651	Turbolizer, 5/2"		ea	4	5	440	00
P	CF 1901	Bastret. 5½"		e4_	(X	5	580	00
1	<u> </u>							
P	C TO4	CS-11: KCL		Sal	1 -	- 5	35	00
þ	CC 151	MudFlush		Gal	500 -	5	430	∞
1	<u> </u>	THE VOLUME TO SHE						
		L				SUB TOTAL		
	CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:							
			SERVICE & EQUIPM	IENT		4-4		
		MATERIALS %TAX ON \$						-
					MAY 05			
						KG.		
	. *			, k	CC WIC	CHITA '		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

